128KNOT



12th Knot is our elegant rooftop playground perched atop Sea Containers
London, with iconic view of the London skyline. Our cocktails celebrate
seasonal and thought-led ingredients, providing our guests with a fun and
memorable experience that leaves you wanting more.

If you'd like a cocktail not listed on our menu, please let your server know
and the bar team will be happy to accommodate your request.

L 4

The drinks and stories in this menu are all based on travel. Curious?
Our team would be more than happy to give you the full story behind each
signature cocktail.

#12thKnot



COCKTAILS

THE THOUSAND D 14.5

CASK AGED CAMPARI, BACARDI OCHO, MARTINI AMBRATO, MARTINI RUBINO,
COFFEE TOPPED WITH ORANGE FOAM

During his revolutionary conquest in South America, Garibaldi collected soldiers from
around the world creating a legendary multicultural army. Uniting countries, this drink is a

representation of this.

MILKY WHEY COLADA D 14

FINLANDIA VODKA, WHEY, PINEAPPLE, CITRUS
The question of what lies beyond our world has always been asked. With current

advancements in technology having us on the edge of travelling the Milky Way, this classic

twist on a Pina Colada is the closest thing.

GLASIR D 14

GLENFIDDICH 15, OAKED GLENFIDDICH 12, MEAD, HONEY LIQUER, STRAWBERRY,
TONKA BEAN

This elixir grants a taste of Viking glory. Taking you through the red forest surrounding
Asgard and finishing with a smooth honey mead from the table of odin himself, this is a

journey worth sipping.

BELLE FIZZ D 14

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL, GREY GOOSE VANILLA, ST GERMAIN, 'BOUQUET' SYRUP,
SODA

An ode to the golden age of Europe. La Belle Epoque was a peaceful, prosperous time of

cultural inclusivity, art, design, literature and an early peak of international travel.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your

requirements before ordering. A full list of all allergens contained in each dish is available

upon request. All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bﬁl.



COCKTAILS

P.O.S.H 13.5

WHITE PORT, OLMECA ALTOS, STRAWBERRY, CHAMPAGNE CORDIAL WITH HOPS

A little known acronym, the word has fitting origins atop luxury seafaring tickets to the USA
and back. Port out, Starboard home.

SNACK PACK D 14

HUDSON BABY BOURBON, APEROL, AMARETTO, HOPPED SYRUP, BEAN NOIR CORDIAL

Will Rodgers loved Route 66, so much so that they named it after him so come for a drive with

Will, but don't forget your snack pack.

PROJECT CONCORDE D 14.5

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL, GREY GOOSE POIRE, GRAND MARNIER, POACHED PEAR REDUCTION,
ISLAY MIST

The epitome of luxury travel, Concorde served only the finest delicacies during their flights.
Reflecting a popular dessert from the early 70s, this is a taste of something you can't

experience anymore.

ONCE A GENT' D 14

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, TROIS RIVIERES, CHERRY BRANDY, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
PASSIONFRUIT, SPICED ORANGE OLEO

A Tiki style drink with civilized indgredients. This drink depicts the journey of the
gentry who turned their back on the crown in lieu of a darker path.

THE ORIENT EXPRESS 9 14

SILENT POOL GIN, COCCHI AMERICANO, CACAO BLANC, PISTACHIO,
SEKFORDE RUM MIXER

Agatha Christie may have sipped the same before her infamous murder and amnesia...

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your
requirements before ordering.
A full list of all allergens contained in each dish is available upon request.
All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



COCKTAILS

AMBROSIA D 14

METAXA 12, ESCUBAC, FIG, COCCHI ROSA, PEACH RINQUINQUIN, PALM SUGAR,
POMEGRANATE MOLASSES

Food of the Gods, Ambrosia, combines glorious greek amber spirit and indgredients
from all corners of the empire of Alexander the Great. A taste that would make you
immortal.

ELEMENT CU D 14.5

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE INFUSED WITH "SNAKE" FRUIT, HONEY LIQUEUR, CREME DE CACAO,
COCONUT

You may be surprised how much our world relies on copper. This versatile element
made early civilization tools, global telecommunication, and is an essential part of both
you and this drink. Enjoy!

NEIL.A OLD FASHIONED D 14

BUTTERSCOTCH WOODFORD RESERVE, PEACH, CANDIED BACON

Armstrong's journey held the world's attention like nothing before. Living on a diet of
butterscotch, peaches, cacao nibs and bacon, we watched from afar as he landed on the
moon. This old fashioned is an ode to this hero of the 60s.

MONKS MADE D 13.5

MARTELL VS, AMARO NONINO, PEACH RINQUINQUIN, MALT MILK, CHAMPAGNE ACID

Pilgrimage is a spiritual journey that takes you to places where spirit and liquor are brewed,
distilled and diluted. This one's good for the soul.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your
requirements before ordering.
A full list of all allergens contained in each dish is available upon request.
All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



NO & LOW

EAST D 1

SEEDLIP GROVE, KANPAI SAKE, MATCHA TEA, JASMINE, YUZU AND YOGHURT

CENTRAL D 1

SEEDLIP SPICE, BEEFEATER AND SHERRY MILK PUNCH, TEA CORDIAL

NORTH D 1

SEEDLIP GARDEN, LAPSANG AND PEAR SHRUB, LIME ACID AND SODA

SOUTH D 9

SPICED BUTTERED ALMOND, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE AND LIME JUICE

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your
requirements before ordering.
A full list of all allergens contained in each dish is available upon request.
All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING GLS

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE 14
PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT
RUINART BRUT NV
LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT
LAURENT-PERRIER VINTAGE 2007
PERRIER-JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

GRAND SIECLE BY LAURENT-PERRIER
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE NV

DOM PERIGNON 2008

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2006
DOM PERIGNON 2006

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2006

ROSE CHAMPAGNE GLS

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE 22
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
ALEXANDRA ROSE 2004

DOM PERIGNON ROSE 2003

BTL

77

82

120

126

131

145

150

230

300

300

360

BTL

124

350

450

620

MAG

160

800

1,000

MAG

240

JER

400

125ml measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



WHITE WINE GLS

LE ROULEUR, BLANC DE BLANCS 8.5
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

COLTERENZIO, PINOT BIANCO THURNER 12.5
ALTO-ADIGE, ITALY
MOHUA, PEREGRINE WINE, SAUVIGNON BLANC 13

MARLOBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

SUTHERLAND VINEYARD, VIOGNIER, ROUSSANNE 14
SOUTH AFRICA

MAR DE FRADES, ALBARINO
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

LARRY CHERUBINO, CHARDONNAY
MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA

DOMAINE RENE MONNIER, CHARDONNAY
PULIGNY MONTRACHET, FRANCE

RED WINE GLS

LE ROULEUR, CARIGNAN 8.5
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

NACIENTE, PINOT NOIR 9.5
CHILE, SOUTH AMERICA

EL ESTECO DON DAVID, MALBEC 12
CALCHAQUI VALLEY, ARGENTINA

DOMAINE BRUSSET, COTES DU RHONE 12.5
SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE

SIERRA CANTABRIA, RIOJA CRIANZA
RIOJA, SPAIN

HENSCHKE HENRY’S SEVEN SVG
AUSTRALIA

FONTANAFREDDA, BAROLO SERRALUNGA D’ALBA
BAROLO, ITALY

BTL

36

49

52

59

64

90

130

BTL

36

40

49

52

62

75

130

125ml measures of wine and 25ml| measures of spirits are available.

For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



ROSE WINE GLS BTL

ACIEN TEMPS ROSE 9 36
FRANCE
ULTIMATE ROSE 62

PROVENCE, FRANCE

BEER BTL
HEINEKEN, 5% 6
FOREST ROAD POSH LAGER, 4.1% 6.5
HARBOUR DEYMAR EXTRA PALE ALE, 3.8% 6.5
THORNBRIDGE AM:PM SESSION IPA, 4.5% 7
CIDER BTL
THISTLY CROSS ORIGINAL, 4.4% 6.5
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS 50ML
SEEDLIP GARDEN 10
SEEDLIP GROOVE 10
SEEDLIP SPICE 10

125m| measures of wine and 25m| measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



GIN

BEEFEATER 24

BEEFEATER LONDON GARDEN EDITION
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOBBYS

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT AND POMELO
FORDS LONDON DRY

FOUR PILLARS

GIN DEL PROFESSORE MADAME
HENDRICK'S

HENDRICK'S ORBIUM

HAYMAN'S SLOE

JENSEN'S OLD TOM

KOVAL

MARTIN MILLER'S WESTBOURNE STRENGTH
MONKEY 47

OXLEY

PINK PEPPER

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

ST. GEORGE

SIPSMITH V.J.O.P.

SILENT POOL

SPRING GIN LADIES EDITION

STAR OF BOMBAY

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY No.10

THE BOTANIST

XORIGUER MAHON

50ML

10

14
11.5
10
1
12
10
12
10

16
10
14.5
15
12.5
13
1
12
13
14
25
12
10
12
1

125ml measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



VODKA

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT ELYX
AYLESBURY DUCK
BELUGA GOLD LINE
BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE GRAPEFRUIT

BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST
BELVEDERE LAKE BARTEZEK

BLACK COW

CHASE ENGLISH POTATO
FINLANDIA

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON
GRET GOOSE VANILLA
KONIK'S TAIL

OUR LONDON
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
TITOS

50ML

12
10
35
10.5
1
15
15

10.5

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
10
12
13
10

125m| measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
FORTALEZA BLANCO
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA
MONTELOBOS

PAPADIABLO ESPADIN
QUIQUIRIQUI MATATLAN MEZCAL

50ML

40
10.5
12
14
42.5

20
15
14
13

13
22
14
16
10.5

125m| measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



RUM

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA ORO
BACARDI HERITAGE
BACARDI OCHO

BANKS 5

BANKS 7

BARBANCOURT 5 STAR

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

DICTADOR 2 MASTERS
EL DORADO 12 YO

FOUR SQUARE HABITATION VELIER

GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO
LEBLON CACHACA

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
PLANTATION 3 STARS SILVER
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
SANTA TERESA 1796
SAILOR JERRY

TROIS RIVIERES BLANC
WORTHY PARK 12 YO

WRAY & NEPHEW

50ML

9.5

12
10

13
10
12
250

23
9.5
9.5
11.5

125ml measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

DOUGLAS LAING ROCK OYSTER
DEWAR'S 12 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JURA 12 YO

THE NAKED GROUSE

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

ABERFELDY 12 YO

ABERLOUR A'BUNADH/BATCH 48
ARDBEG 10 YO

AULTMORE 12 YO
AUCHENTOSHAN

BALVENIE 12 YO DOUBLEWOOD
BALVENIE 30 YO

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YO
GLENFARCLAS 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 40 YO
GLENMORANGIE 10YO
GLENLIVET 12YO
HIGHLAND PARK 18YO
KILKERRAN 12

LAGAVULIN 16 YO
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK
OCTOMORE 2010 EDITION 07.3
TALISKER 10 YO
TOBERMORY 12

CORN

MELLOW CORN

50ML

11.5
8.5

12.5
10

14
12.5
14.5
13
11.5
220
14.5
15
16
10
16
650
10
15
25
10.5
16
14.5
56
1n.5
14

9.5

125m| measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN'S
BLANTON'S ORIGINAL
BOOKER'S

EAGLE RARE 10 YO

EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK
MAKER'S 46

MAKER’S MARK

KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD DOUBLE OAK
HUDSON

RYE

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL RYE

JACK DANIEL'S STRAIGHT RYE
RITTENHOUSE 100
WOODFORD RYE

IRISH

JAMESON
REDBREAST 12 YO
SLANE

TENNESSEE

GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL'S NO.7

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

WORLD WHISKY

HAKUSHU DISTILLERS EDITION
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
HIBIKI 17

KAVALAN SOLIST VHINO 2012
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
SUNTORY TOKI

STARWARD

50ML

13
13

28
17
66
70
13.5

18

125ml| measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



LIQUEUR

AMARETTO LUXARDO DI SASCHIRA
ANCHO REYES CHILE LIQUEUR
BAILEY'S

COVERT

CHARTREUSE GREEN

CHARTREUSE YELLOW

CHERRY HEERING

CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

D.O.M BENEDICTINE

DRAMBUIE 15 YO

ESCUBAC SWEETDRAM

GRAND MARNIER

KAHLUA

KOKO KANU

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY

KUMMEL WOLFSCHMIDT

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO

LUXARDO MARASCHINO

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE BITTER
MERLET CREME DE POIRE

PATRON XO

PROFESSOR CORNELIUS AMPLEFORTH CHERRY BRANDY
SKINOS

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR
STREGA

SUZE SAVEUR D'AUTREFOIS

ABSINTHE & PASTIS

PERNOD ABSINTHE
TARQUIN'S CORNISH PASTIS

FORTIFIED WINES

GRAHAM'S VINTAGE PORT
RESERVAS ESPECIALES AMONTILLADO NPU SHERRY
RESERVAS ESPECIALES CREAM IBERICA

PISCO & BRANDY

EL GOBERNADOR
METAXA 12 STAR

METAXA AEN
YSABEL REGINA

50ML

12

12.5
10.5
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o
)

(6]

[¢]

® 0 ® ® 0V 0 o ® O
al

12.5

10
10
10

450
14

125ml measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC VSOP

HENNESSY XO COGNAC
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL VS

REMY MARTIN 1738
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

CALVADOS

DUPONT VSOP

VERMOUTH

ANTICA FORMULA CARPANO
COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO
DOLIN DE CHAMBERY DRY

NOILLY PRAT ORIGINAL DRY
MARTINI AMBRATO

MARTINI BIANCO

APERITIFS

APEROL

CAMPARI

COCCHI AMERICANO

ST GEORGE BRUTO AMERICANO

AMARO

AMARO CIOCIARO
AMARO NONINO
AMARO DI ANGOSTURA
CYNAR

ZUCCA RABARBARO

10
1
35
1

15
500

N NN NN oex

10.5

N 00 0O 0O ®

125ml measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
For all bottle service, mixers are provided.



NIBBLES

MIXED OLIVES 4
GIANT CORN & BEAN MIX 4
SPICED NUTS 4

GRAZING AND SHARING

BRITISH CURED MEATS 14
chorizo bread, grilled artichoke, piccalilli

ARTISANAL CHEESE 14
celery sticks, grapes, crackers

MINTED PEA & BROAD BEAN HUMMUS FLATBREAD (Vegan) 8

CRAB BRIDGE ROLL 12
pickled apple, mouli, scallions (3pcs)

FALAFEL (Vegan) 8

peri peri sauce

BUTTERMILK POPCORN CHICKEN 10
smoked black garlic aioli

HOT DOG 10

kohlrabi relish, onion & bacon crumb
SALT & PEPPER SQUID 12

garlic lime sauce

FRIES 5

rosemary, parmesan

SWEET TREATS

PICTACHIO DOUGHNUT 6

nutella sauce

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your
requirements before ordering.
A full list of all allergens contained in each dish is available upon request.
All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team
about your requirements before ordering.

A full list of all allergens contained in each dish is available upon request.

We craft our cocktails in house, and use a variety of ingredients to create the
complexity of our serves which may mean certain ingredients are not listed.

All wine vintages are subject to availability and an alternative may be offered.
125ml measures of wine and 25ml measures of spirits are available.
All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate.

Please note that a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

www.seacontainerslondon.com



